

R10-1108 - Digital Organization, Communication and Engagement Solutions

Project Overview

Project Details	
Reference ID	R10-1108
Project Name	Digital Organization, Communication and Engagement Solutions
Project Owner	Clint Pechacek
Project Type	RFP
Department	Equalis
Budget	\$0.00 - \$0.00
Project Description	Education Service Center, Region 10 ("Region 10 ESC") is seeking proposals for the procurement of Digital Organization, Communication and Engagement Solutions. Responses will be accepted until 2 pm on November 5, 2020. All times are Central Standard Time.
Open Date	Oct 02, 2020 1:00 PM CDT
Close Date	Nov 05, 2020 2:00 PM CST

Highest Scoring Supplier	Score
Bloomz	82.67 pts

Seal status

Requested Information	Unsealed on	Unsealed by
Proposal	Nov 05, 2020 2:18 PM CST	Clint Pechacek
Pricing	Nov 05, 2020 2:18 PM CST	Clint Pechacek

Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
Bloomz	82.67 pts	32.67 pts	25.67 pts	17.67 pts	6.667 pts
Mascot Media	79.33 pts	32.67 pts	25 pts	16.67 pts	5 pts
STS Education	78.67 pts	32.67 pts	23.33 pts	16.33 pts	6.333 pts
ParentSquare	78.67 pts	32.33 pts	24.67 pts	17 pts	4.667 pts
CrisisGo	78.33 pts	32.33 pts	24.67 pts	16.33 pts	5 pts
Rank One Sport	76.33 pts	32.67 pts	23.33 pts	15.33 pts	5 pts
Edlio	71 pts	31 pts	21.33 pts	14.33 pts	4.333 pts

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
ZippSlip	68.67 pts	29.33 pts	20 pts	15 pts	4.333 pts